
Contract Number CNQ375  
Project # 75002-4287-04, PIN 121388.00 

SR-1 (US-70) over Harts Branch  
Rutherford County  

 
Attendees:   

Name Company Phone 
Number 

Email  Address 

Nick Davis Mid-State 931-823-
7345 

nick@mid-statecostruction.com Livingston 

Kevin Ray Mid-State 931-823-
7345 

kevinray@mid-
stateconstruction.com 

Livingston 

Lee Kornogay AT&T 615-848-
2082 

KK4096@att.com Murfreesboro 

Ken Kennedy Star Co  615-785-
1855 

Kenkennedy@sta-llc Murfreesboro  

David 
Thompson  

J&A 615-726-
4848 

David.Thompson2jamesplus.net Nashville 

Jessica 
Robbins 

Oldcastle 
Precast 

615-785-
3889 

Jessica.Robbins@oldcastle.com Lebanon 

Eric Brown Brown Builders  615-384-
5654 

eric@brownbuildersinc.net  

Chip Greene  Bell & 
Associates 

Construction 

615-373-
4343 

cgreene@balp.com P.O. Box 363 
Brentwood, TN 

37024  
Tom Rose Town of 

Smyrna  
615-452-

9766 
Tom.Rose@townofsmyrna.org Smyrna 

Chris Johnston TDOT Utilities  615-350-
4235 

Christoper.Johnston@tn.gov  

Jim Nikahd  TDOT Utilities 615-350-
4233 

Jim.Nikahd@tn.gov  

Thomas Quinn TDOT 
Structures 

615-741-
8400 

Tom.quinn@tn.gov  

Lance Roach Rogers Group 
Inc.  

931-979-
1372 

Lance.roach@rogersgroupinc.com  

Jennica Greffe Superior 
Construction 

615-393-
4391 

jgreffe@superiorse.com  

Terry Mackie Jones Bros, Inc. 615-473-
9683 

tmackie@jonesbrosinc.com  

Keith 
Swafford 

Jones Bros, Inc. 615-773-
3108 

kswafford@jonesbrosinc.com  

Belinda Webb Imperial 
Contractors, 

LLC 

901-488-
1943 

Bteamer@imperial-cs.com  

Brian Egli  TDOT Bridge 
Repair 

615-532-
2309 

Brian.egli@tn.gov  
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